
Festival de Suisse 2023 - TH5 P5

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 STAPNEO

  2 HUHDIUI ÉPATONS H 3   74

  3 DHIU+TLA HUI I 7   25   99

  4 ILT+MU?R DAHU I 1   25  124

  5 CAEAVNP MUTIL(E)RA  5A   66  190

  6 P+YOONUD DEVANÇA  1I   42  232

  7 DNO+J ISE YOUPI D 1   52  284

  8 DN+UAGEE ÉMOJ IS A 4   45  329

  9 DNU+RTEO ÉGAYE  1A   45  374

 10 IBERLES TONDEUR 10I   69  443

 11 GTREALX BERLINES K 5   90  533

 12 -EETTRSE AXA  2I   68  601

 13 Z?RKEME SERRETTE O 8  131  732

 14 OBAINEF K(L)EZMER G 9  109  841

 15 ENO+GFIQ FIBRA 15D   42  883

 16 OQ+WCRSI FIGENT 14J   36  919

 17 CIQ+AVIA CROWS N 1   32  951

 18 AQ+LLUDT VICIA 14A   27  978

 19 -ENNMODT QUALIF D10   32 1010

ÉMONDENT M 5   65 1075




